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S.Y B.COM - Semester I11
Regular & ATKT Examination Time Table (Oct 2023)

Date Day Time Subjects

09/10/2023 | Monday 12.30 pm to 3.00 pm | Foundation Course III

10/10/2023 | Tuesday 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Financial Accounting III

11/10/2023 | Wednesday | 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Advertising I

12/10/2023 | Thursday | 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Economics III

13/10/2023 | Friday 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Management Accounting

16/10/2023 | Monday 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Business Law |

17/10/2023 | Tuesday 12.30 pm to 3.30 pm | Commerce III

Examination In charge
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F.Y B.COM - Semester I
Regular & ATKT Examination Time Table (Oct 2023)

Date Day Time Subjects

30/10/2023 | Monday 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Commerce |

31/10/2023 | Tuesday 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Financial Accounting I

02/11/2023 | Thursday | 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Economics I

03/11/2023 | Friday 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Mathematical & Statistical
Techniques I

04/11/2023 | Saturday | 9.30 pm to 12.00 pm | Foundation Course I

06/11/2023 | Monday 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Business Communication I

07/11/2023 | Tuesday 9.30 pm to 12.30 pm | Environmental Studies |




